
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-3259

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/21/2018

Title: Ordinance approving a change order not to exceed $270,000.00 to the original $3,777,000.00
contract amount for a total contract amount of $4,047,000.00 with Jerdon Enterprises, L.P. for the
construction of a temporary haul route, related to the Lackland Corridor Gateway Project, a FY 2018
Capital Improvement Program-funded project. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie,
Director, Transportation and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. FI Sheet-Lackland Corridor R3, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2018-06-21-0472, 5. Staff
Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/21/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

